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The following trade mark registrations have been restored under section 50 of the Trade

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RESTORED

Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 35 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).
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Trade Mark

No.

19790074

19790075

199404325

199404326

199603944

300061389
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Class No.

16

42

42

42

iR H #A
Date of
Removal
28—-01-2014

28-01-2014

17-02-2014

17-02-2014

18-03-2014

12-02-2014
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Date of
Restoration

30—-09-2014

30-09-2014

30-09-2014

30-09-2014

30—-09-2014

30—-09-2014
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[730]

TGS /2

Owner's Name

GARFIELDS
CHEMICALS (H.K.D
LIMITED

GARFIELDS
CHEMICALS (H.K.D
LIMITED

WHITE CASTLE
SYSTEM, INC.

WHITE CASTLE
SYSTEM, INC.

CITY CHIU CHOW

RESTAURANT LIMITED

PENPOWER
TECHNOLOGY LTD.

[740 / 750]

A AR
Owner's Address for
Service

N/A

N/A

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

VICTOR CHU & CO.

4th Floor, Henley
Building 5 Queen's Road
Central Hong Kong

PENPOWER TECHNOLOGY
@ONG KONG) LIMITED
UNIT 03, 23/F. CABLE TV
TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD,
TSUEN WAN, N.T.. HONG
KONG
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300071649

300078165

300089965

300099838

16, 25, 28,
35

14

35
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03-03-2014

17-03-2014

08-04-2014

24—04-2014

30-09-2014

30-09-2014

30-09-2014

30-09-2014

2/2

Eyetech, Inc.

ALEXANDRAZ . COM
HONG KONG)
LIMITED

Ausway (Far East)
Limited

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ALEXANDRAZ .COM HONG
KONG) LIMITED

BLK Al, 9/F., TUNG NAM
FTY BLDG., 40 MA TAU KOK
ROAD, TOKWAWAN, KLN,
HONG KONG.
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EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong



